

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2016**

(Rs. in Lacs)

Standalone						Consolidated					
QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED			QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		
31st December, 2016	30th September, 2016	31st December, 2015	31st December, 2016	31st December, 2015	31st March 2016	31st December, 2016	30th September, 2016	31st December, 2015	31st December, 2015	31st December, 2015	31st March 2016
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1743.75	1600.60	1914.11	5780.17	7254.36	9869.56	1746.28	1727.95	2206.10	6368.47	12377.51	15738.20
120.05	103.43	89.22	343.04	284.24	396.29	1209.67	305.05	89.22	2228.43	284.24	1858.13
1863.80	1704.03	2003.33	6123.21	7538.60	10265.85	2955.95	2033.00	2295.32	8596.90	12661.75	17596.33
1256.38	989.37	1338.57	3419.72	4597.19	6061.91	1258.34	1087.63	1564.22	3873.44	7529.57	9542.77
(404.62)	(253.71)	(319.09)	(571.22)	(579.48)	(422.17)	(404.62)	(253.71)	(319.09)	(571.22)	(565.85)	(404.17)
359.19	289.91	287.56	987.81	1040.61	1459.02	372.10	302.82	302.82	1028.24	1346.80	1748.05
96.21	97.39	106.60	290.58	335.34	434.88	96.21	97.39	106.60	290.58	1373.16	1474.70
328.94	375.77	515.06	1303.70	1845.78	2525.22	339.76	389.47	560.24	1335.17	2257.05	2898.11
1686.10	1498.73	1928.70	5430.59	7239.44	10058.86	1661.79	1623.60	2214.79	5956.21	11942.73	15259.46
227.70	205.30	74.63	692.62	299.16	206.99	1294.16	409.40	80.53	2640.69	719.02	2336.87
90.91	97.11	89.81	259.04	237.49	322.91	82.04	88.82	182.89	233.47	430.51	458.17
318.61	302.41	164.44	951.66	536.65	529.90	1376.20	498.22	263.42	2874.16	1149.53	2795.04
235.63	215.28	209.43	671.71	667.24	869.93	235.62	215.43	209.85	679.11	669.23	874.53
82.98	87.13	(44.99)	279.95	(130.59)	(340.03)	1140.58	282.79	53.57	2195.05	480.30	1920.51
(10.36)	8.58	6.71	16.76	48.20	67.06	(10.36)	8.58	6.71	16.76	48.20	67.06
93.34	78.55	(51.70)	263.19	(178.79)	(407.09)	1150.94	274.21	46.86	2178.29	432.10	1853.45
13.13	(5.90)	(2.69)	20.33	(54.89)	(59.00)	13.13	(5.90)	(2.69)	20.33	(54.89)	(59.00)
80.21	84.45	(49.01)	242.86	(123.90)	(348.09)	1137.81	280.11	49.55	2157.96	486.99	1912.45
80.21	84.45	(49.01)	242.86	(123.90)	(348.09)	(0.12)	(0.16)	(0.58)	(0.48)	(0.60)	(1.02)
80.21	84.45	(49.01)	242.86	(123.90)	(348.09)	1137.93	280.27	50.13	2158.44	487.59	1913.47
655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34
0.12	0.13	(0.07)	0.37	(0.19)	(0.53)	1.74	0.43	0.08	3.29	0.74	2.92



**Notes :**

- (1) The aforesaid standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2016 have been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 7th January 2017.
- (2) Limited Review of the above financial results has been carried out by Statutory Auditors of the Company and the said report was placed & noted by the Board.
- (3) Figures for the previous periods are re-stated/ re-grouped/ re-arranged, wherever considered necessary.
- (4) Standalone & Consolidated Financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2016 are available at Company's website [www.manaksia.com](http://www.manaksia.com) and websites of all Stock Exchanges, where the Equity shares of the Company are listed.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
For Manaksia Industries Limited



**Basant Kumar Agrawal**  
**(Chairman Cum Managing Director)**  
**DIN - 00520558**



**Place**      **Kolkata**  
**Date**      **07.01.2017**